Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Wolf, Heiko-Alexander
SV Habighorst

Kaszas, Suzanne
KK Sandlingen

Bergemann, Thomas
SV Héfer

Henning, Thomas

Jentzsch, Lars
SV Hofer

Schnittger, Ernst-August
KK Sandlingen

Holz, Erich
KK Ummern

Graffunder, Stefan
SV Habighorst

Knoop, Werner
SV Héfer

Hadamik, Peter
SV Habighorst

Teske, Lukas
SV Hofer

Bartel, Jurgen
SV Eschede

Schnittger, Heike
KK Sandlingen

Bartel, Erika
SV Eschede

Schiinemann, Heike
SV Habighorst

Meyer, Kai

Jentzsch, Oliver
SV Hofer

Schweineschiefien 2025

Startnr.

40

15

34

13

61

36

26

102

75

62

91

55

65

Erg.

6,40

6,80

7,20

8,60

10,20

10,80

11,40

13,30

15,40

17,00

18,60

18,60

18,70

19,40

19,60

19,80

20,20

Einzelergebnisse:

2,2

1,0

2,2

3,6

4,2

14

3,0

41

7,6

6,0

8,0

9,2

7,0

9,4

9,0

7,0

6,0

4,2

58

5,0

5,0

6,0

9,4

8,4

9,2

7.8

10,6

9,4

10,0

10,6

12,8

14,2



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Foedtke, Lara
SV Woltwiesche

Kaszas, William
KK Sandlingen

Riedl, Thomas
SV Habighorst

Cammann, Heiko
SSV Oppershausen

Skorek, Kurt
SV Hofer

Neumann, Joachim
SSV Oppershausen

Teske, Michael
SV Hofer

Marwedel, Georg
SSV Oppershausen

Mertzky, Joachim
SV Habighorst

Peterson, Thorsten
Altstadter Schutzengilde

Buck, Heiko
SV Hofer

Neumann, Anja
SSV Oppershausen

Thies, Rainer

Sommer, Holger
SV Habighorst

Skorek, Sabine
SV Hofer

Hoffmann, Frank
SV Hofer

Cotterill, David
Altstadter Schitzengilde

Manthe, Meike
SV Hofer

Teske, Felix
SV Hofer

Rohde-Brandenburger, Herdis
SV Habighorst

Piehl, Udo

47

16

103

60

58

81

78

24

77

59

57

115

21

49

23

76

106

85

20,60

21,00

21,40

22,00

22,40

22,40

24,00

24,50

25,20

26,10

26,40

27,30

29,30

30,00

31,70

32,40

32,50

32,70

33,20

33,20

33,90

9,8

9,0

5,0

3,0

3.1

12,2

3,1

12,3

4,0

12,8

6,3

14,8

16,5

10,8

12,0

16,4

19,0

19,3

12,0

13,6

14,5

13,0

23,0

16,4

14,3

17,0

26,0

16,2

19,4

19,1

19,9

26,9

18,4

17,4



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

SV Eschede

Knoop, Jirgen
SV Habighorst

Bihrmann, Svenja
SV Hofer

Meyer, Dirk
SV Héfer

Koll, Karsten
SV Hofer

Kornetzky-Stobbe, Sigrid

Trumann, Fritze
SV Hofer

Schiinemann, Manfred

SV Habighorst

Hontsch, Arne
SV Hofer

Drager, Simon
SV Scharnhorst

Koch, Thorsten
SV Hofer

Knoop, Annika
SV Héfer

Trumann, Lars
SV Hofer

Haase, Tim

Schinemann, Bernd
SV Habighorst

Bangemann, Claas-Waldfried

SV Hofer

Hirsch, Christina
SV Hofer

Meyer-lbsch, Melanie

SV Hofer

Schdopp, Fabian
SV Habighorst

Meyer, Gina
SV Héfer

Foedtke, Andreas
SV Woltwiesche

12

66

114

118

35

88

98

119

33

52

43

42

17

90

111

10

48

104

96

45

35,30

35,40

35,60

36,60

37,10

37,50

38,80

39,00

40,10

40,30

40,40

40,40

40,50

42,00

42,80

44,20

44,90

45,00

45,30

45,90

4.4

16,1

8,0

9,8

7,0

14,4

6,3

12,6

18,2

58

5,0

16,4

14,2

24,3

22,4

23,0

29,5

29,0

32,0

25,7

34,0

27,8

22,4

22,3

36,2

37,8

24,5

34,7

28,6

26,9



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Ibsch, Stefan
SV Hofer

Brandt, Wolfgang

Altstadter Schutzengilde

Bangemann, Johann-Heinrich

SV Hofer

Bergemann, Heike
SV Hofer

Grine, Florian

Rohde-Brandenburger, Kai

SV Habighorst

Cruse, Bastian
SV Hofer

von Heiden, Tim
SV GroRRburgwedel

Kliver, Yannick
SV Habighorst

Schaper, Sonja
SV GroRRburgwedel

Miuicke, Heiner
SV Habighorst

Hontsch, Harald
SV Hofer

Bunger, Dorette
SV Héfer

Lochte, Liane

Lichtenberg, Sara

Schopp, Nancy
SV Habighorst

Hubbard, David
SV Hofer

Dumke, Eckhard
SV Hofer

Schiinemann, Lisa
SV Habighorst

Bartels, Leo

Hontsch, Barbel

20

22

112

44

109

107

51

30

99

29

83

41

87

110

105

27

92

97

80

86

48,50

49,60

53,10

53,90

54,80

55,20

55,80

56,50

56,90

57,10

57,80

58,70

59,10

59,40

62,10

62,30

65,10

68,10

68,40

69,20

70,10

211

22,2

26,2

27,2

25,0

26,0

25,7

23,6

28,8

25,6

24,5

241

30,0

22,8

23,0

33,0

30,6

27,4

36,6

42,0

28,6

28,0

30,8

30,5

38,3

34,2

29,9

33,5

34,9

42,2

38,2

35,1

45,3

454

36,2

39,5



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

SV Hofer

Suhr, Sebastian
SV Habighorst

KluBmann, Pia
SV Hofer

Ristock, Rolf

Schwarz - von Heiden, Sonja

SV GroRRburgwedel

Dickow, Wolfgang
SV Héfer

Meyer, Christina

Eggelmann, Annette
SV Héfer

Meyer, Dirk
SV Eschede

Mangione, Maurizio
SV Habighorst

Reichinger, Axel

Lange, Gerald
SV Eschede

Syrcke, Vanessa
SV Hofer

Winkelmann, Wiebke
SV Hofer

Ristock, Kim

Foedtke, Tamara
SV Woltwiesche

Hontsch, Philipp
SV Héfer

Radtki, Tatjana
TuS Héfer

Ritzke, Wilfried
SV Hofer

Flugel, Silke
SV Habighorst

Schopp, Emma
SV Habighorst

64

94

73

31

54

69

67

68

14

82

50

28

74

72

46

101

19

11

84

38

71,40

71,60

73,20

79,40

80,60

82,20

82,20

82,90

83,20

84,20

84,20

86,60

87,40

88,20

90,30

90,70

92,20

94,30

95,30

96,00

34,2

27,5

24,0

38,6

34,0

32,4

38,0

33,2

33,2

41,0

27,0

27,2

24,5

31,2

44,1

31,2

46,3

34,9

20,0

37,2

44,1

49,2

40,8

46,6

49,8

442

49,7

50,0

69,0

43,2

59,6

60,2

63,7

59,1

46,6

48,0

60,4

76,0



100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Datum:

Schopp, Tom
SV Habighorst

Bartels, Michael
Kampfer, Jana
SV Hofer

Theile, Herbert
SV Hofer

Lichtenberg, Dennis
Steinfurth, Bianca
SV Eschede

Haase, Joachim

Altstadter Schitzengilde

Trimper, Lisa
SSV Wienhausen

Jahnke, Mareike
SV Habighorst

Matthias, Tjark
SV Hofer

Matthias, Nele
Knoop, Monika
SV Hofer

Koll, Anna
SV Hofer

Trettin, Leonie
Ibsch, Renate

SV Hofer
Klemmer, Dietmar
Hoffmann, Arne
SV Hofer

Marold, Alexander
Tilau-Fahrenhorst

Klemmer, Birgit

05.03.2025
21:55

37

79

39

93

100

25

53

63

116

108

56

18

95

89

70

32

117

71

Lizenziert fiir: Schiitzenverein Hofer v. 1912 e.V.
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97,40

97,80

99,70

102,20

103,30

108,70

123,40

124,90

125,00

126,40

132,20

137,50

138,20

142,20

193,20

212,30

221,80

240,20

249,20

30,4

30,2

46,0

32,0

49,7

42,5

61,4

49,0

61,8

52,4

66,0

65,1

32,0

68,1

87,9

81,9

82,2

70,7

107,3

67,0

67,6

53,7

70,2

53,6

66,2

62,0

75,9

63,2

74,0

66,2

72,4

106,2

741

105,3

130,4

139,6

169,5

141,9

WM-Shot



